 MEM
MULTI-TURN ABSOLUTE ENCODERS
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
 TIPO MEM520 TIPO MEM540 MEM620
 Ø.58 mm round
flange
servo coupling
SIZE23

Automática Electrónica y Control, S.L.  Gorina i Pujol, 61  - 08203 Sabadell (Barcelona)
Tel 902 900 765  Fax 937 209 999   www.automatica-elec.es  info@automatica-elec.es
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT SIGNALS
SSI Serial output
SHAFT DIAMETER
6 – 8  - 10  mm
CONNECTION POSITION
A = Axial
R = Radial
CODE
B = Binary
G = Gray
REV.NUMBER
2 ÷15 bits
INFO/REV.
5 ÷ 13 bits
CONNECTION OUTLET
C=Cable
- = Connector
TYPE
MEM520
MEM540
MEM620
MEM520 B R 13 6 15 SSI-
MSB: Most Significan Bit
LSB: Less Significan Bit
tckL: 0.5 microseconds min.
tckH: 0,5 microseconds max